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Median
Sales
Price

Newport 
Beach

Corona
del Mar

Costa
Mesa

Newport 
Coast

Laguna 
Beach

$2,650,000

$3,805,000

$1,150,000

$5,350,000

$3,279,050

Below is a market update for Newport Beach, Newport Coast, Corona del Mar, 
Laguna Beach and Costa Mesa. As you can see, inventory and the days on mar-
ket are very low. If you are interested in buying or selling or would like to know the 
value of your home please don’t hesitate to contact me at 949-285-8380.
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